
2023 Jr. High Football(6-2) 
Date Time Opponent  Result 
Wed, Aug 23 6:00 PM *West Shamokin Scrimmage  
Thu, Aug 31 6:00 PM *at Conemaugh Valley  Scrimmage  
Thu, Sep 07 6:00 PM *Conemaugh Township L, 16-0 
Thu, Sep 14 6:00 PM *Cambria Heights L, 26-24 
Thu, Sep 21 6:00 PM *at Marion Center W, 28-6 
Thu, Sep 28 6:00 PM *at Northern Cambria  W, 20-6 
Thu, Oct 05 6:00 PM *Purchase Line W, 34-0 
Thu, Oct 12 6:00 PM *Homer-Center  W, 30-6 
Thu, Oct 19 6:00 PM *at United  W, 30-0 
Thu, Oct 26 6:00 PM *at Penns Manor Area W, 38-8 
* Heritage Conference Game 

 


